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GREEN SIRE GOLF CABANILLAS
¥  TORNEO GSG 06.11.21

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 06/11/2021
Hora Listado: 14:41:53

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Guadalajara)
12 CAT. HANDICAP (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

AOWON -

N o

CAMARILLO GIL, JAVIER

FITE MION, LUIS

PEREZ GARCIA, ALFREDO
AGUDO CASARRUBIOS , ROQUE
ALBISTON KENNEDY, MIKE
MORETA MENOR, ANGEL
CENTENO GARCIA, JAVIER

CLUB

VALDELUZ

LA HERRERIA
PAL NEGRALEJO
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
VALDELUZ

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

11,9
13,5
6,8

10,3
13,0
8,4

11,5
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FECHA: 06/11/2021 CODIGO: 881621215
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33

13Vuelta
42 TOT

36
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